
PON-14-304 Pre-Application Workshop Participants 
 
 

Name   Email 
 

1 Jon Eastmond jeastmond@chevron.com 
2 Brian Emmenegger baemmenegger@ucdavis.edu 
3 Bailey bailey.smith@arb.ca.gov 
4 Erick Watkins ewatkins@pcoastp.com 
5 Magnus Herrlin mherrlin@ancis.us 
6 Linda Reekie lreekie@waterrf.org 
7 Ashley Womack awomack@csupomona.edu 
8 Francesca Wahl fwahl@svlg.org 
9 Greg Maynard gmaynard@onsitenergy.com 

10 Bill Tschudi wftschudi@lbl.gov 
11 Marek Samotyj msamotyj@epri.com 
12 Janel Grebel janelgrebel@kennedyjenks.com 
13 Ron Pretlac ron@greentechmotors.com 
14 Eric Thompson eric@natelenergy.com 
15 Mitch Boretz mitch@engr.ucr.edu 
16 Chip ccorbin@fluxdrive.com 
17 Teodor Galitev galitev@neoptions.com 
18 Wayne Bishop wbishop@communityrecycling.net 
19 Todd Thorner toddthorner@comcast.net 
20 Magnus Herrlin mherrlin@ancis.us 
21 Dana Boudreau dboudreau@redwoodenergy.org 
22 Markus fixed-term.markus.zimmermann2@us.bosch.com 
23 Keith Davidson kdavidson@de-solutions.com 
24 Brad Lively blively@prasinogroup.com 
25 Sidney L. Bursten ceo@smart-streets.com 
26 Ammi Amarnath aamarnath@epri.com 
27 Treena Colby tc@cyp-res.com 
28 Erin Elzinga erin.elzinga@feyeconusa.com 
29 Phil Henry phil@geosolarsystems.com 
30 dale dasartor@lbl.gov 
31 Bonnie wrightb@emwd.org 
32 Jayne jaynes@deltadiablo.org 
33 sadrul ula sula@cert.ucr.edu 
34 Ned Spang esspang@ucdavis.edu 
35 Ellen Makar emakar@energy-concepts.com 
36 Arian aaghajanzadeh@lbl.gov 
37 Ernest Blatchley blatch@purdue.edu 
38 Nance Matson nematson@lbl.gov 



39 Rita Khadige rita@melrok.com 
40 Prakash Rao prao@lbl.gov 
41 Micah Sweeney msweeney@epri.com 
42 Greg Ryan gryan@pastechgroup.com 
43 Kurt Johnson kurt@tellurideenergy.com 
44 Dave Sauder dsauder@co2nexus.com 
45 Ali ali.grovue@gmail.com 
46 Richard McCann mccann@mcubed-econ.net 
47 Jan McAdams jan@fundinggreenbuildings.com 
48 Aimee McKane atmckane@lbl.gov 
49 Paul Sheaffer psheaffer@lbl.gov 
50 Allison adeines@werf.org 
51 Lloyd  Tran ltran@cleantechinstitute.org 
52 Haizhou haizhou@engr.ucr.edu 
53 D Vickery dvickery@greenchargenet.com 
54 Dan Noble danwyldernoble@gmail.com 
55 Jackson Thach jackson.thach@energy.ca.gov 
56 Olivier olivier@powwowenergy.com 
57 Mik McKee mmckee@sierrainstitute.us 
58 David Miller dmiller@geiconsultants.com 
59 neeraj nsharma8@ucmerced.edu 
60 Atul Deshmane atul@whole-energy.com 
61 Aaron Sathrum aaron.sathrum@ga.com 
62 Eric Hoevenaars ehoevenaars@enbala.com 
63 Kang Hsu kanghwahsu@gmail.com 
64 Fiela Gutierrez fgutierrez@lincusenergy.com 
65 laurie laurene@waterenergyinnovations.com 
66 Anand ganandg@aol.com 
67 Mark G. Anderson manderson@ReTechEngineering.com 
68 Lorraine White lwhite@geiconsultants.com 
69 Rob Neenan rob@clfp.com 
70 Onder T. Caliskaner ondercaliskaner@kennedyjenks.com 

 


